79261	TITLE & ESCROW INC
Ι.ΟΠτο -	
J. LAMB and	PAMELA LAME, husband and wife
Convey(s) to PE	NNY L. TUTTLE
County of <u>Klamath</u>	- hereinett
	, State of Oregon, described as:
Intar	그녀에 집에 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같
County of Klamath	t No. 1064, FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, in t he
matil, Sta	ate of Oregon.
	in t he
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE	PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BER SON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEL UARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE APPROVED LISES
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS	SON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY IN VIOLATION OF ADDR
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT	SON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEF UARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERT A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEF APPROVED USES.
NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A and covenant(s) that	A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ADDR BE MADE OF THE
and covenant(s) that grantor is the	UARANTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEL A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEL PPROVED USES. e owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except <u>ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"</u>
and will	o owner of the above described property free
will warrant and defend at	ATTACHED Discourse in openty life of all enous
acient the same	Pageing EXHIBIT "A"
Bideration consists of or includes ot indicate which) • (Delete between su	eration for this transfer is \$ 57,900,00 etc.
Bideration consists of or includes ot indicate which) • (Delete between su	eration for this transfer is \$ 57,900,00 etc.
Bideration consists of or includes ot indicate which) • (Delete between su	eration for this transfor is a
bideration consists of or includes of indicate which)° (Delete between sy in construing this deed and IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the c	eration for this transfer is \$ <u>57,900.00</u> . However, the actual con- her property or value given or promised which is the whole (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this <u>14th</u> day of <u>September</u> ,
Sideration consists of or includes of indicate which)° (Delete between sy in construing this deed and IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the g STE OF OREGON, County of the Delete	eration for this transfer is \$ <u>57,900.00</u> . "However, the actual con- her property or value given or promised which is the whole (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this <u>14th</u> day of <u>September</u> ,
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u>	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 However, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this <u>14th</u> day of <u>September</u> , <u>amath</u>
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u>	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 However, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this <u>14th</u> day of <u>September</u> , <u>amath</u>
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> <u>September</u> 14 <u>Rersonally appeared</u> the above	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 "However, the actual con- her property or value given or promised which is the whole the actual con- (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> KTE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> MUTNESS WHEREOF, the <u>c</u> MUTNESS WHEREOF, the <u>c</u> MUTNES	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 "However, the actual con- her property or value given or promised which is the whole whole whole is the whole consideration (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of <u>September</u> (mbols), 19 87. I mamed <u>Louis J. Lamb and Pamela Lamb</u> and acknowledged the foregoing
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> KTE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> MUTNESS WHEREOF, the <u>c</u> MUTNESS WHEREOF, the <u>c</u> MUTNES	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 "However, the actual con- her property or value given or promised which is the whole (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context so requires and acknowledged the foregoing Before me: Courter of the context so requires and the contex
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kle</u> September 14 Personally appeared the above UNIVEREDIAL UNIVERSITY Appeared the above UNIVERSITY Appeared the above	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 "However, the actual con- her property or value given or promised which is the whole (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September (mbols, if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September (mbols, if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) (mbols, if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September (mbols, if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) (mbols, if not applicable
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> KTE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> MUTNESS WHEREOF, the <u>c</u> MUTNESS WHEREOF, the <u>c</u> MUTNES	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 "However, the actual con- her property or value given or promised which is the whole onsideration (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context is instrument this 14th day of September (mbols, if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I where the context is instrument this 14th day of September (mbols, if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) I where the context is required this instrument this 14th day of September (mbols, instrument this 14th day of September) (mbols, instrument this 14th day of Septemb
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klas</u> MIE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klas</u> MUTNESS WHEREOF, the county of <u>Klas</u> <u>September</u> <u>14</u> Wersonally appeared the above <u>UDIN</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>Louis J. Lamb</u> <u>Pamela Lamb</u>	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 "However, the actual con- her property or value given or promised which is the whole the actual con- imposed which is the whole consideration where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klas</u> ME OF OREGON, County of <u>Klas</u> <u>September</u> <u>14</u> Personally appeared the above <u>UDI</u> <u>OF OREGON</u> <u>OF OREGON</u> <u>OF OREGON</u> <u>CONTORS NAUE</u>	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 However, the actual con- the property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (mbols; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as executed this instrument this 14th day of September) (match as and acknowledged the foregoing (match as and acknowledged the foregoing (match as and acknowledged the fo
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kle</u> NTE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kle</u> <u>September</u> <u>14</u> <u>Personally appeared the above</u> <u>UDI</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u> <u>CFO</u>	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900,00 *However, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration in the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. Status Julian J. Lamb and Pame1a Lamb tary act and deed
ATE OF OREGON, County of Klasses NTE OF OF OREGON NTE OF	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00ºHowever, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration whole's if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> NE OF OREGON, County of <u>Kla</u> NUTNESS WHEREOF, the <u>County of Kla</u> NUTNESS WHEREOF, the <u>County of Kla</u> <u>September 14</u> Werschally appeared the above <u>UDI</u> <u>CF O</u> <u>CF O</u>	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00ºHowever, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration whole's if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September. amath
Sideration consists of or includes of indicate which)° (Delete between sy in construing this deed and IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the generation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the generation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the generation September 14 VIE OF OREGON, County of	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900,00 "However, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration mbols", if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September mbols. , 19 87. amath
ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klas</u> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the gamma of the service of	eration for this transfer is \$ 57,900.00 However, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September
Sideration consists of or includes of indicate which)° (Delete between sy in construing this deed and IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the get IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the get IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the get September 14 VIE OF OREGON, County of	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900.00 "However, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration imbols? If not applicable. See ORS 93.030) where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September
ATE OF OREGON, County of IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the generation of the source of	eration for this transfer is \$_57,900,00 "However, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration mbols", if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September mbols. , 19 87. amath
In the and actual consideration consists of or includes of includ	eration for this transfer is \$ 57,900.00 However, the actual con- ther property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. grantor has executed this instrument this 14th day of September

16626

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO:1. Regulations, including levies, liens and utility assessments ofthe City of Klamath Falls.2. Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race,color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat ofTract No. 1064, First Addition to Gatewood.3. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions,3. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions,3. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions,3. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions,if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed byinstrument, including the terms thereof:necordedBookPage4. Easement, including the terms and provisions thereof:Dated8. May 1, 1945Recorded9. Page9. California Oregon Power Company9. In favor of9. Right of way for pole lines(No specific location)5. Taxes for the year 1987-88 are now a lien but not yet payable.

STATE OF_OREGON: COUNT	Y OF KLAMATH: ss.	he	14th day
Filed for record at request of _	I Title Company	_ o'clock 16625	
of <u>September</u> of		Evelyn Biehn, County Cle By	rkmitt
FEE \$14.00			